
COMM NE COR OF SEC, RUN W 1337 F
C/L US-41, S 734.35 FT, E 88.93 
E R/W US-441, RUN N 17.11 FT, E 

RAMADEV INC
13771 S US HWY 441
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

03-6S-17-09571-000
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0960/2559 8/16/2002 WD Q I 725,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

AUM SAI INC

RAMADEV INC

0897/1888 1/14/2000 WD Q I 03 675,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

D PATEL

AUM SAI INC
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13771 S US HIGHWAY 441  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Ceiling 02 F.NOT SUS 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Fixtures 144 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100

Story Height 8 100
RMS 48 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 03 03

4600 07 16,971 76.1954 44.96 763,016 1971 1971 10 0
AP
20 50.00 20.00

1 MOTEL  0% - 0 Heated Area: 15860

AOF 1,252 110 1,377 12,382

BAS 3,344 100 3,344 30,069

BAS 3,828 100 3,828 34,421

BAS 7,436 100 7,436 66,865

CAN 260 30 78 701

CAN 507 30 152 1,367

CAN 507 30 152 1,367

CAN 522 30 157 1,412

CAN 522 30 157 1,412

FST 484 60 290 2,608

18,662 16,971 152,603

BAS= W44 CAN= W3 S169 E3 N169$ S169 AOF=  W6 S17 CAN= S10 E26
N10 W26$ E26 S10 E30 N27 W50$ E44 CAN=  E3 N169 W3 S169$
N169$ PTR=N40 BAS= N44 CAN= N3 W174 S3 E174$ W76 S44 E76$
CAN= W76 FST=  N44 W11 S44 E11$ W11 BAS=  N44 W87 S44 E87$
W87 S3 E174 N3$ S40$.
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1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 5,258.00 5,258.00 50 0 0 3 50 2,629

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1999 1999 3 100 500

3 0253 LIGHTING 0 0 0 0 5.00 UT 500.00 500.00 50 1999 1999 3 50 1,250

4 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1999 1999 3 100 78

5 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,063.00 1,063.00 50 1999 1999 3 50 532

6 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 4 175 700.00 UT 2.00 2.00 80 1999 1999 3 80 1,120

7 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 3 174 522.00 UT 2.00 2.00 80 1999 1999 3 80 835

8 0118 RET WALLS 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2024 2023 100 1,000

7,944

1 3900 C MOTEL 0 CHI 0.00 0.00173,233.48 SF 1.00 1.00 0.55 2.75 1.51 262,016


